Optical Mouse Sensors
Introduction
How it works
Non-Mouse Applications
Part Number Summary
LaserStreamTM Selection Guide Summary Table
LED-based Selection Guide Summary Table
LaserStream Navigation Sensors

•	 Single Mode Lasing operation
•	 832 - 865 nm wavelength
Ordering Information
0.50
0.02
5.70
0.22
0.80
0.03
3.35
0.13
12.60
0.50
3.85
0.15
3.66
0.14
10.29
0.41
6.55
0.26
15.10
0.59 Max
14.50
0.57 Max
9
ADNS-7050
Description
Avago Technologies ADNS-7050 optical
mouse sensor is based on the world’s first
laser-illuminated system enabled for cordless
application.  Powered by the LaserStream
navigation technology, the mouse can
operate on many surfaces that are difficult for
traditional LED-based optical navigation.  Its
high-performance, low-power architecture
is capable of sensing high-speed mouse
motion while prolonging battery life; two
performance area essential in demanding
cordless applications.
Package Drawing
Part Number
ADNB-7051-EV Sensor:  ADNS-7050
Lens:  ADNS-6120
Clip:  ADNS-6230-001
Vcsel:  ADNV-6340
ADNB-7052-EV Sensor:  ADNS-7050
Lens:  ADNS-6130-001
Clip:  ADNS-6230-001
Vcsel:  ADNV-6340
ADNK-7050 ADNS-7050 Samplekit, includes sensor, round and trim lens option, clips and LEDs.
ADNK-7053-XXXX ADNS-7050 Reference Design Kit.  Includes an evaluation mouse with ADNS-7050 sensor, plus components in

•	 Minimal number of passive components
•	 Integrated chip-on-board LED
Ordering Information
LED-Based Optical Navigation Sensors
14
ADNS-5030
Description
Avago Technologies ADNS-5030 is the new
generation of small form factor, low power
optical mouse sensors.  With many built-
in features, such as an on-chip oscillator
and LED driver, this minimizes the need for
external components.  It also has a new low-
power architecture and automatic power
management modes, making it ideal for
power sensitive applications - particularly
cordless input devices in both home and
office environments.
Package Drawing
Part Number
ADNS-5030 LED-based  sensor
ADNS-5100 Small Form Factor round lens
ADNS-5100-001 Small Form Factor trim lens
ADNS-5200 Small Form Factor clip
ADNB-5031 Sensor:  ADNS-5030
Lens:  ADNS-5100
ADNB-5032 Sensor:  ADNS-5030
Lens:  ADNS-5100-001

(at shoulder)
22
Part Numbering System - LaserStream Mouse Sensors
Part Number Description Laser-based Products with Base part Numbers
ADNS-XXXX Stand alone components 1.  Laser Mouse Sensor
2.  Lens (Round/Trim)
3.  Assembly Clip (Clear)
ADNB-XXXX-EV
ADNB-X5XX-EV
Laser Mouse Bundles 1. Laser Mouse Bundle (ADNB-XXX1-EV)
     Laser Mouse sensor, VCSEL Assembly clip, VCSEL and Round Lens
2. Laser Mouse Bundle (ADNB-XXX2-EV)
     Laser Mouse sensor, VCSEL Assembly clip, VCSEL and Trim Lens
3. Laser Bundle (ADNB-X5XX)
     Integrated Chip-On-Board Laser Sensor with Small Form Factor Lens
ADNK-XXXX Laser Mouse Kits 1.  Laser Mouse Sample Kit (ADNK-XXX0)
     a.  Laser Mouse Sensor (5 units)
     b.  Round lens (5 units)
     c.  Trim Lens (5 units)
     d.  Clear clip (5 units)
     e. VCSEL (5 units)
     f.  CD containing relevant technical literature (1 unit)
2.  Laser Mouse Sample Kit (ADNK-XXX3)
     a.  Laser Mouse Sensor (5 units)
     b.  Round lens (5 units)
     c.  Trim Lens (5 units)
     d.  Clear clip (5 units)
     e. VCSEL (5 units)
     f.  Microcontroller (5 units) - optional
     g.  CD containing Avago’s technical literature and support files (1 unit)
     h.  CD containing microcontroller’s technical literature and support files (1 unit) - optional
     i.  Complete working reference design mouse (1 unit)
Laser Mouse Bundles and Kits
Sensor Bundle (Sensor, VCSEL, Clip
with Round Lens)
Bundle (Sensor, VCSEL, Clip
with Trim Lens)
Sample Kit Ref Design Kit
ADNS-6000 ADNB-6001-EV ANB-6002-EV ADNK-6000 ADNK-6003-SP01
ADNS-6010 ADNB-6011-EV ADNB-6012-EV ADNK-6010 ADNK-6013-SP01
ADNS-7050 ADNB-7051-EV ADNB-7052-EV ADNK-7050 ADNK-7053-XXXX
ADNS-6530 N/A ADNB-6532 ADNK-6530 ADNK-6533-XXXX
Bundle consists of:
Sensor Lens Clip VCSEL
ADNB-6001-EV ADNS-6000 ADNS-6120 ADNS-6230-001 ADNV-6340
ADNB-6002-EV ADNS-6000 ADNS-6130-001 ADNS-6230-001 ADNV-6340
ADNB-6011-EV ADNS-6010 ADNS-6120 ADNS-6230-001 ADNV-6340
ADNB-6012-EV ADNS-6010 ADNS-6130-001 ADNS-6230-001 ADNV-6340
ADNB-7051-EV ADNS-7050 ADNS-6120 ADNS-6230-001 ADNV-6340
ADNB-7052-EV ADNS-7050 ADNS-6130-001 ADNS-6230-001 ADNV-6340
ADNB-6532 ANDS-6530 ADNS-6150 N/A N/A
LaserStreamTM Selection Guide
23
Part Numbering System - LED-based Mouse Sensors
Part Number Description LED-based Products with Base part Numbers
ADNS-XXXX Stand alone components 1.  Optical Mouse Sensor
2.  Lens (Round/Trim)
3.  Assembly Clip (Clear/Black)
ADNB-XXXX Optical Mouse Bundles with Lens 1.  Optical Mouse Sensor and Round Lens (ADNB-XXX1)*
2.  Optical Mouse Sensor and Trim Lens (ADNB-XXX2)*
ADNK-XXXX Optical Mouse Kits 1.  Optical Mouse Sample Kit (ADNK-XXX0)**
     a.  Optical Mouse Sensor (5 units)
     b.  Round Lens (5 units)
     c.  Trim Lens (5 units)
     d.  Black Clip (5 units)
     e.  Clear Clip (5 units)
     f.  L ED (5 units)
     g.  CD containing relevant technical literature (1 unit)
2.  Optical Mouse Sample Kit (ADNK-XXX3)***
     a.  Optical Mouse Sensor (5 units)
     b.  Round Lens (5 units)